
Richthoff Cup 2016

Limhamn, 2016-09-24

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

29kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8

S
e

g
e

r

P
o

ä
n

g

T
. 

P
o

ä
n

g

Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Jones El-Masri Malmö Tigers
PS 10:6

32
FS 10:1

55
0:29

04
 2  8 20 3.II

2 Arvid Nilsson Bergania
4:00

11
FS 10:2

53
FS 4:0

55
0:43

04
 2 11 20 5.III

3 Lukas Grönvall Limhamns BK
0:20

04
1:24

02
 0  0  2 10.

4 Elliot Trellid IK Sparta
FS 8:0

53 ÖS
FS 8:0

51
FS 8:0

52
 3 15 24 1.I

5 Joel Jönsson Svedala BK ÖS
1:28

01
0:17

02
 0  0  1 8.

Pool B

1 Jonathan Andersen Limhamns BK
1:23

02
FS 12:2

55
1:55

04
 1  5 16 6.III

2 Elias Flasch Malmö Tigers
TÖ 12:0

41
TÖ 13:1

43
FS 4:0

55
TÖ 14:0

44
 4 17 43 2.I

3 Simon Klintberg BK Starke
2:15

04
0:41

12
 0  1  1 9.

4 David Liljeberg Bergania
TÖ 12:0

43 ÖS
FS 8:4

51
0:34

02
 2  9 20 4.II

5 David Levin Svedala BK
ÖS

1:18

01
0:13

02
 0  0  2 7.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

4-2 Elliot Trellid - Arvid Nilsson
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

4-2 David Liljeberg - Elias Flasch

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Jones El-Masri Malmö Tigers 3 3.PS 14:12

Pool B 4 David Liljeberg Bergania 1 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Elliot Trellid IK Sparta 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 2 Elias Flasch Malmö Tigers 0 2.00:28

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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